CITY OF SPANISH FORT CITY COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

Regular Meeting July 15, 2019 Spanish Fort Community Center 6:00 p.m.

- II. ROLL CALL
- III. INVOCATION
- IV. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE
- V. APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES OF THE PREVIOUS MEETINGS

Work Session, July 1, 2019 Regular Meeting, July 1, 2019

- VI. REPORTS OF COMMITTEES AND OFFICERS
- VII. PUBLIC PARTICIPATION
- VIII. ANNOUNCEMENTS
- IX. OLD BUSINESS
- X. NEW BUSINESS

Public Hearing on Audits for Fiscal Year ending September 30, 2018, for the City of Spanish Fort as follows:

- The City of Spanish Fort
- The Cooperative District of the City of Spanish Fort Highway 181
 Public Facilities
- The Cooperative District of the City of Spanish Fort Highway 98 Public Facilities

Public Hearing on Ordinance No. 546-2019 for the City of Spanish Fort as follows:

Ordinance No. 546-2019------Amending the Master Plan for the Churchill II Subdivision, a Planned Unit Development

Resolution No. 1038-2019-----Authorizing the Mayor to Enter into a Contract between the City of Spanish Fort, Alabama, and the Eastern Shore Chamber of Commerce

Resolution No. 1039-2019-----Authorizing the Mayor to Enter into an Agreement with the Mobile National Estuary Program

Resolution No. 1040-2019-----Authorizing the Mayor of the City of Spanish Fort,
Alabama, to Enter into an Agreement with the
County Economic Development Alliance

XI. ADJOURN TO NEXT MEETING